
Last Name First Name Position Title Email
Auterson Rae Jean MoMD Teacher
Bailey Rose Speech Aide
Butcher Edith ED Aide ebutcher@switzsc.org
Carr Jade Aide
Cole Autumn Preschool/LD Aide ancole@switzsc.org
Cooper Michelle Aide
Dashzeveg Suzanne MoMD/LD Teacher sdash@switzsc.org
Doherty Katelyn ED Aide
Druba Joyce Behavior Consultant jedruba@switzsc.org
Faddis Heather Speech Assistant
Ferrari Kaylee Aide
Green Kaulene MoMD Teacher kjgreen@switzsc.org
Jester Hailee MoMD Aide
Jones Laura LD Teacher lajones@switzsc.org
Kilborn Chastity LD Aide
Kilborn Jessica ED Aide
Konkle Janie Autism Aide jkonkle@switzsc.org
Lay Corey LD Teacher clay@switzsc.org
Levell Brooke Director of Special Education blevell@switzsc.org
Mack Jennifer ED Teacher jkmack@switzsc.org
Manbeck Cathy MoMD Aide cmanbeck@switzsc.org
Peelman Jacey ED Aide
Rich Laura ED Aide
Scudder Peggy MoMD Aide plscudder@switzsc.org
Spence Kylah MoMD Aide
White Michelle ED Teacher mwhite@switzsc.org
Wolter Alexis Speech Aide
Wrightsman Gayle Preschool/LD Teacher gawrightsman@switzsc.org


